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HIE%" PRINTED AT: INTERNET SEARCH (VIEW BY BROWSER)
gﬁ“] F 'EIEJHE?I:F'EFJ SEARCH DATE AND TIME: 27/07/2025 18:37

AL | ¢ NAME OF SEARCHER:
————————————
A —
#f7E% SEARCH TYPE: CURRENT

RPN AR E = 27/07/2025 07:30 VR
THE'INFORMATION SET OUT BELOW CONTAINS PARTICULARSOF THE PROPERTY UP TO 07:30 ON 27/07/2025.
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The land records are kept an made available to mem bers of the public to prevent secret and fraudulent conveyances, and to provide
means whereby the title to real and immovable prope rty may be easily traced and ascertained. The infor mation contained in the land
records shall not be used for purposes that are not related to the purposes of the land records. The u se of information provided is
subject to the provisions in the Personal Data (Pri vacy) Ordinance.
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The Extension of Government Leases Ordinance is in force Information on lease term for an applicable lease is not updated in the
land register accordingly. For the expiry date of t he lease term of an applicable Government lease, pl ease refer to the relevant
"Extension Notice" published by the Lands Departmen t which should prevail.
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Before any dealings, up-to- daﬁte land search should be conducted with the Land Registry.
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PROPERTY PARTICULARS
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PROPER'FY REFERENCE NUMBER (PRN): D5656477
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LOT NO.: NEW KOWLOON INLAND LOT NO. 6593 {t%~+ HELD UNDER:CONDITIONS OF SALE NO. 20326
##] LEASE TERM:50 YEARS
F'ﬁ]i{F",E 111 COMMENCEMENT OF LEASE TERN2/09/2018
& 7 #95 RENT PER ANNUM:-
B

SHARE OF THE LOT: 24/31871

ADDRESS: UNIT B ON 8TH FLOOR OF TOWER 1 Balie I 1‘*’111'“7\%
CHILL RESIDENCE
NO. 29 KO CHIU ROAD
KOWLOON

=S
RlJ:jMARKS: THE ANNUAL RENT IS 3% OF THE RATEABLE VALU E FROM TIME TO TIME OF THE LOT SUBJECT TO GENERAL C ONDITION NO. 4 OF C/S NO.
20326 (NKIL 6593)

CONSENT GIVEN BY DIRECTOR OF LANDS DATED 20.10.2022 TO ENTER INTO AGREEMENTS FOR SALE AND PURCHASE FOR634 RESIDENTIAL
UNITS, 40 RESIDENTIAL CAR PARKING SPACES AND 6 RESI DENTIAL MOTOR CYCLE PARKING SPACES

OWNER PARTICULARS
)53
] (UZHE- B=E) ) B . W?{E'ﬁi S FTHY
E SR iy CAPACITY i e A DATE OF ATE OF i
NAME OF OWNER (IF NOT SOLE OWNER) EMORIAL NO. INSTRUMENT REGISTRATION CONSIDERATION
ACE ALLIANCE DEVELOPMENT - - - .
LIMITED

i REMARKSE CONDITIONS OF SALE NO. 20326 OF NEW KOWLOON INLAND LOT NO. 6593

P FEERR
INCUMBRANCES
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Land Register
‘\”?;E[ﬂﬂ SRR
i e AR DATE OF ATE OF RA-HELTO THIES il
EMORIAL NO. INSTRUMENT REGISTRATION NATURE IN FAVOUR OF CONSIDERATION
22100301300016 16/09/2022 03/10/2022  APPROVAL LETTER R E - -
NATURAL TERRAIN HAZARD -
MITIGATION AND
STABILISATION WORKS PLAN
WITH PLAN
ffiZ REMARKS:FROM DISTRICT LANDS OFFICE/KOWLOON EAST LANDS DEPARMENT
22111802060018 17/11/2022 18/11/2022  STAKEHOLDERS AGRE ~ EMENT INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL -
BANK OF CHINA (ASIA)
LIMITED
FLBS T g 2L () & I
KAO, LEE & YIP
22120101210038 24/11/2022 01/12/2022  FINANCE UNDERTAKI NG THE GOVERNMENT OF THE HON -
KONG SPECIAL
ADMINISTRATIVE REGION
THE DIRECTOR OF LANDS
i REMARKS:BY INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL BANK OF CHINA (ASIA)L  IMITED
22120101210049 30/11/2022 01/12/2022  STATUTORY DECLARA  TION - -
iz REMARKS:OF YEUNG MAY MAY, BETTY
23081101600043 10/08/2023 11/08/2023  SUPPLEMENTAL STAT  UTORY - -
DECLARATION -
ffiZ REMARKS OF YEUNG MAY MAY, BETTY
23083001720015 30/08/2023 30/08/2023  STATUTORY DECLARA  TION - -

fifie: REMARKS:OF YEUNG MAY MAY, BETTY
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24040901020104

24061401350014

24061401350027

24092501500115

24092501500124

24092501500138

24092501500154

20/03/2024

13/06/2024

13/06/2024

08/05/2019

08/05/2019

08/05/2019

31/01/2019

09/04/2024

14/06/2024

14/06/2024

25/09/2024

25/09/2024

25/09/2024

25/09/2024

AGREEMENT FOR SAL  E AND LAU YEE NGA ANGELA
PURCHASE WITH PLAN 2 #rE

SUPPLEMENTAL STAT UTORY -
DECLARATION -

fifie: REMARKS:OF YEUNG MAY MAY, BETTY

SECOND SUPPLEMENT AL -
STATUTORY DECLARATION -

fifie: REMARKS OF YEUNG MAY MAY, BETTY

UNDERTAKING LETTE R FOR -
EXCLUSION OF BALCONIES -
FROM GFA AND SITE
COVERAGE CALCULATION

= REMARKS:TO THE BUILDING AUTHORITY

UNDERTAKING LETTE R FOR -
EXCLUSION OF UTILITY -
PLATFORMS FROM GFA AND
SITE COVERAGE CALCULATION

i REMARKS:TO THE BUILDING AUTHORITY

UNDERTAKING LETTE R FOR -
EXCLUSION OF COVERED -
LANDSCAPED & PLAY AREAS
AND RESIDENTIAL
RECREATIONAL*

fifiz: REMARKS *FACILITIES FROM GFA CALCULATION
TO THE BUILDING AUTHORITY

UNDERTAKING LETTE R FOR -
EXCLUSION OF CARETAKER'S -
OFFICE, OWNER'S COMMITTEE
OFFICE, CARETAKER'S
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QUARTER*

il REMARKE *AND ITS LAVATORIES FROM GFA CALCULATION
TO THE BUILDING AUTHORITY

24092501500165 31/01/2019 25/09/2024 UNDERTAKING LETTE R FOR - -
SUSTAINABLE BUILDING -
DESIGN (SBD) GUIDELINES

fifiz: REMARKS:TO THE BUILDING AUTHORITY

24092501500170 07/10/2021 25/09/2024 UNDERTAKING LETTE R FOR - -
VERTICAL GREEN -

fifie: REMARKS:TO THE BUILDING AUTHORITY

25012701230013 31/12/2024 27/01/2025 APPROVAL LETTER R E - -
NATURAL TERRAIN HAZARD -
MITIGATION AND
STABILISATION WORKS PLAN
WITH PLAN

il REMARKSE FROM DISTRICT LANDS OFFICE/KOWLOON EAST LANDS DEPARMENT

25022700840017 20/02/2025 27/02/2025 OCCUPATION PERMIT NO.KN - -
7/2025/0P -
25031800240216 07/03/2025 18/03/2025 EQUITABLE MORTGAG E THE HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI ALL MONEYS
BANKING CORPORATION
LIMITED

fifie- REMARKSBY LAU YEE NGA ANGELA

25063001270016 16/06/2025 30/06/2025 CERTIFICATE OF CO MPLIANCE - -

fifie: REMARKSE FROM DISTRACT LANDS OFFICE/KOWLOON EAST LANDS DEPARVIENT
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DEEDS PENDING REGISTRATION
ey I
i P R DATE OF DATE OF b THEEY i
EMORIAL NO. INSTRUMENT DELIVERY NATURE IN FAVOUR OF CONSIDERATION
25071502240021 03/07/2025 15/07/2025 DEED OF MUTUAL CO VENANT POLY (HONG KONG) PROPERTY -
INCORPORATING MANAGEMENTMANAGEMENT LIMITED
AGREEMENT WITH PLANS BUFIC 5 38) P23 T €L )
(MANAGER)
(fl lﬂ—ﬁi}P'J REGISTRATION WITHHELD)
Fhkkkhdhkhhkhhhhhhdhhddhhhkhhhhhhdkrhkhs -"F‘?FEIPJ%fF;} END OF REGQ STER *****x*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk k k%
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